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Kickstarter
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2011 Independent Games Festival Announces Record Main
Competition Entrants
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2011 Independent Games Festival Announces Record Main
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mon-ey
noun

1. The most common medium
of exchange; functions as legal
tender.






cap-i-tal
noun

1. Assets available for use in the
production of further assets.









INDEPENDENT
OWNING EVERYTHING
DREAM GAME SCALE
YOU WANT
WORLD CLASS
SHARE IN THE PROFIT



The Three Cs.



Cultural

Furthers videogames as an art form
and creative medium.



Cultural

Furthers videogames as an art form
and creative medium.

Critical

Well received, by our peers, audience,
and the gaming press.



Cultural

Furthers videogames as an art form
and creative medium.

Critical

Well received, by our peers, audience,
and the gaming press.

Commercial

Not only financially viable, but
perpetuates financial independence.



ol Nl i bt o el o i fad gL SL L R TSSO WY pep P e,
- ‘;v)" b 2 ‘-,»é\f" — LT o e &
J 2 \ ‘0 U 2 (- "(‘ V_
' e o9 ’ .
L 1 %
™ Wow ‘0'--'00'% e weor'ew
O Ty R SRR T R
b * (8 -
a2

.".'.‘-".'Q‘ - .
y - - -
:-"; @ ‘.9’0

b g9 .
whgmh gy -
Soniolow 9o~

W™ e Wy W
- - - - ¥
_ SoT Svrar sl
—— G M g g -
@)7% =20 ARG R o R s
<

;.'b:'v ' .s‘vl-v'.w_v--cot e

P NSRS ‘C;.. - s e W ms w Wms qw\o_"b
p > e “ o o P PRSP
.- O &7 A * ".;t‘._x.y‘,“._o‘,,_”
wh gmR gy A l‘ B AL ,l"..|l'1‘0
fow v~ oo~ o Yipge Yy 6-;0-'9/,,- P
R .'), X B >

Rl S LKA S

%

<
e’

2€
A

E
A

i

]
i
‘-

“h

T
%

i
k-

R AT i P S T = oy

o, on® LS o S = ST Yo
Ol VIRl e s e B e YV @) -
e (e Z) BT NGB ES S =TT Sleil g Teliie ST
g At Ny, g TR T Lk I o B s (R IR o L L
IS ‘o: 9 ".}...:/{ ’ﬁ"'/f ".'{{"-” ' @, 224 9.91 ’—‘46~.’". Ronl Lo o Y .

] . ‘ " - f > - . N ’o" ./ = ‘-'
TA LA inTaet — = ?‘l‘-! . -‘-_g«o..',‘f' ) NITRTF L -‘)'r a8 .
N - i - 3 o/ ® % - Yo ub . J( 4 A A ¢
ot mi’mﬂ oy MRea i il g R e,

o ) s ' . : - » s 1

o™ | - - - - . .- &L - A
- - SRR WY "N TEY SRV SRy " ZFY "SRy ST

- . - i i S -


















¥ FILM VICTORIA

Screen
Australia

s
#
w‘_‘ "«

Australian Government













It's Like Game of Thrones, Only With Animals. |
Think.

Luke Plunkett
INDIE




urniHumaniod FPhase:Day King Body:0

End Turn

Name A GFBMRSSP

Humaniod 3 @ 30 4 50 0 0

Aliod 004520 00
P8 Frediod 004630 00

003630 00




“Right at the top of my 1Pad gaming radar.”

- Luke Plunkett

Kotaku
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Armello - Bringing Tabletop Adventures to Life
by League of Geeks

Home Updates Ef] Backers EEJf] Comments 9 Melbourne, AU & Video Games

6,213

backers

$305,360""

pledged of $200,000 goal

0

seconds to go

Project by
= League of Geeks
Meibourne, AU

K First created - 22 backed

K1 Has not connected Facebook

@ leagueofgeeks.com

Ed share W Tweet <> Embed *

See full bio Contact me

A digital card and board game of heroes and high-adventure
set in the fairy-tale animal kingdom of Armello!






““...a common tactic of publishers was to
drag out negotiations until developers ran
out of money.”



““...a deal signed under those circumstances
will result 1n very unfavorable terms.”



“We didn't have to take the first deal that
publishers offered. Eventually, Microsoft
tired of negotiating and gave us the deal
we wanted.”



“We didn't have to take the first deal that
publishers offered. Eventually, Microsoft
tired of negotiating and gave us the deal

we wanted.”
- Tony Goodman

Founder, Ensemble Studios
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Hiver captured a settlement.
Our King creeps closer to death.
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“Welcome to the thirty days of despair.”

- Alex Schwartz
Owlchemy Labs
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Armello - Bringing Tabletop Adventures to Life
by League of Geeks

Home Updates Ef] Backers EEJf] Comments 9 Melbourne, AU ¢ Video Games

Funded!

6,213

backers

pledged of $200,000 goal

0

seconds to go

Project by
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Melbourne, AU

K First created - 22 backed

K1 Has not connected Facebook

& leagueofgeeks.com

Kd share W Tweet <> Embed *

See full bio Contact me

A digital card and board game of heroes and high-adventure
set in the fairy-tale animal kingdom of Armello!
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$305,360*"

pledged of $200,000 goal



Referrers

Pledged via Kickstarter

$78,625
AUD

Pledged via external referrers

$226,734
AUD

Average pledge amount

$49.15
AUD
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Armello - Bringing T...

Post update

Check dashboard

View backer report

View messages

Manage surveys

Referrer

Direct traffic (no referrer information)

Facebook

Search

Advanced Dis
Twitter
kotaku.com
google.com
Kickstarter user profiles
rockpapershotgun.com
Video Games (Discover
48-hour reminder email
boardgamegeek.com
armello.com
google.com.au
tumblr.com

attachment.fbsbx.com

mail.google.com

A project's backer confirmation page

furaffinity_.net

Type

External

External

Kickstarter

Kickstarter

External

External

External

Kickstarter

External

Kickstarter

Kickstarter

External

External

External

External

External

External

Kickstarter

Kickstarter

External

# of Pledges

1293

501

400

389

312

275

140

71

69

)]
@

% of Pledged

22.79%

8.84%

3.86%

211%

2.39%

1.66%

1.28%

2.01%

1.98%

1.31%

1.79%

0.83%

Pledged

$69.582.29 AUD

$26,996 AUD

$19.940.66 AUD

$17.749.01 AUD

$14.868 AUD

$12,706 AUD

$13.825.01 AUD

$11,787.01 AUD

$6.439 AUD

$7.283 AUD

$5.055 AUD

o

$3.894 AUD

$6,136 AUD

$6.031 AUD

$4,012.50 AUD

$5.481 AUD

$2.544 AUD

$4,335 AUD

$2,300.15 AUD

$4,701 AUD



Armello - Bringing T...

Post update

heck dashboard
View backer report
View messages

Manage surveys

Referrer Type #of Pledges ~ % of Pledged Pledged

Direct traffic (no referrer information) External 1293 22.79% $69,582.29 AUD
Facebook External 501 8.84% $26.996 AUD
Search Kickstarter 400 6.53% $19,940.66 AUD
Advanced Dis Kickstarter 389 5.81% $17,749.01 AUD
Twitter External 312 4.87% $14.868 AUD
kotaku.com External 275 4.16% $12,706 AUD
google.com External 257 4.53% $13,825.01 AUD
Kickstarter user profiles Kickstarter 241 3.86% $11,787.01 AUD
rockpapershotgun.com External 189 211% $6,439 AUD
Video Games (Discover Kickstarter 182 2.39% $7.283 AUD
48-hour reminder email Kickstarter 140 1.66% $5.055 AUD
boardgamegeek.com External 110 1.28% $3.894 AUD
armello.com External 102 2.01% $6,136 AUD
google.com.au External 101 1.98% $6.031 AUD
tumblr.com External 95 1.31% $4.012.50 AUD
attachment.fosbx.com External 93 1.79% $5.481 AUD
mail.google.com External 78 0.83% $2.544 AUD
Popular (Discove Kickstarter 71 1.42% $4.335 AUD

A project's backer confirmation page Kickstarter 69 0.75% $2,300.15 AUD
furaffinity_.net External 58 1.54% $4.701 AUD
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1. Pick Your Guardians
2. Face to Face is Always Best
3. Be Bold
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Pick Your Guardians

Face to Face is Always Best
Be Bold

Collaborate



Pick Your Guardians

Face to Face is Always Best
Be Bold

Collaborate

Don’t waste people’s time

ahODR

...this will get you press.

LoG
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Polish.

Language.

4-6 week drops.
Be there.
Weaponise them.
Don’t listen. Think.
Mic drops.

NogkRwbR

“Doing early access RIGHT”.

LoG
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NGO RODME

Failed to act on scale issues with points system.
Announced way too early.

Localisation costs.

Missed polish pass. Missed brains trust.

Mic drops slipped.

Press tour jetlag.

Fumbled launch.

Slow to follow up launch.



Failed to act on scale issues with points system.
Announced way too early.

Localisation costs.

Missed polish pass. Missed brains trust.

Mic drops slipped.

Press tour jetlag.

Fumbled launch.

Slow to follow up launch.

NGO RODME

...all of this was OUR FAULT.
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INDEPENDENT
OWNING EVERYTHING
DREAM GAME SCALE
YOU WANT
WORLD CLASS
SHARE IN THE PROFIT



cap-i-tal
noun

1. Assets available for use in the
production of further assets.



Hey [INSERT NAME]!
We've prepared this little intro pack o help you understand how we work.

You can expect o find everything here that you need fo know about us, in a very simple and
easy fo understand manner. It's basically ‘LoG for Dummies’ (noinsinuations there). But! If
you want to know more about anything, or if we've missed something, you'rein luck,
because one of our biggest valuesis transparency in everything we do. So, if curiosity should
ever come-a-callin’ just reach out to one of the directors and we'll fill you in.

Without further ado, prepare fo be schooled on four things...

What LoG is. Who LoG is. The LoG model. What we're up to.
Sorry we kind of spoiled the last one for you already.

Alright! Turn the page, get foit.



But mostimportantly of all you, LoG's friends, are what makes LoG!

We're not lying when we say that we specifically designed the LoG model to be able fo work
with incredible people such as yourself.

We want you to have a financial stake in a commercially and creatively brilliant indie projed.
We want to help facilitate your growth as a creafive, as a professional, and as a person.
We want you to have fun and have an experience you'll never forget.

We want you to be heard and recognised as a key part of this project.

..and if we can accomplish allthat, our job is done.



Distributor/Investor Cut

We've dumped in a tonne of our own cash,
received some grant money, rana very
successful Kickstarter and are finishing
development with the help of Early Access.
Meaning we're currently running pretty
close fo cost neutral, whichis awesome!

REVENUE
STREAM

D 4

Putsimply, this is how LoG's profit
share system works.

When our revenue stream begins, we
pay distributors, investors, etc.

Then, we have torecoup our expenses
(that'simportantin business

apparently).
Then, we're left with the profit.

: PROFIT!



LAW
STUFF

..and all the
other things
that should
matter.



“Hey, work on my
awesome soon fo be
successful mega
game...

frust me, it's cool.”



SECURITY

“Hey, work on my
awesome soon fo be
successful mega
game...

here, look, it's cool.”



Distributors/Investors

Expenses

PROFIT!



15% LoG
35% Directors

50% FPool

’




50% LoG
50% Foo!




TASK assigned ‘points’
COLLABORATOR consulted
DIRECTOR assigns task
COLLABORATOR finishes task
DIRECTOR approves work
CONTRACTOR receives ‘points’




1000 points total
10 tasks @ 10 points
100 points



10% profit share




































x 1,450,000



- 1,450,000




- 1,450,000
+1,950,000




- 1,450,000
+1,950,000
$ 500,000




- 1,450,000
+1,950,000

$ 500,000
« 250,000




points fotal



12,000 points total
$250,000 profit



12,000 points total
$250,000 profit
$20 per point
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*18,000

300
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*18,000

*5k-10k
*300
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Relationships
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““...a common tactic of publishers was to
drag out negotiations until developers ran
out of money.”



““...a deal signed under those circumstances
will result 1n very unfavorable terms.”



“We didn't have to take the first deal that
publishers offered. Eventually, Microsoft
tired of negotiating and gave us the deal
we wanted.”



“We didn't have to take the first deal that
publishers offered. Eventually, Microsoft
tired of negotiating and gave us the deal

we wanted.”
- Tony Goodman

Founder, Ensemble Studios









TAKEAWAYS

1. Relationships.



TAKEAWAYS

1. Relationships.
2. Language is everything.



TAKEAWAYS

1. Relationships.
2. Language is everything.
3. Make the experience of others your own.



A

TAKEAWAYS

Relationships.

Language is everything.

Make the experience of others your own.
Ownership amongst team.



GhobR
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TAKEAWAYS

Relationships.

Language is everything.
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Ownership amongst team.

Leverage your strengths.

Pay attention.

Understand every failure.



PNOGORLNE

TAKEAWAYS

Relationships.

Language is everything.

Make the experience of others your own.
Ownership amongst team.

Leverage your strengths.

Pay attention.

Understand every failure.

Celebrate every victory.



